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152 Dang
252  Thanan
236  Saithong
151 Don

237  Prawes
254  Vimone

156 Phimonwan

253  Cherdchai
153  Thanuthai
154  Pikul

238  Paul

155 Lamoon

247  Pipat
214 sam
233  Noom
168  Prapart
220 Sam Simi
204  Jack
216 Chanu
208 Jay
217  Anake
161  Pauly
170  Phol
176  Uthai
192 Pla

164 Chaiwat
260  Prasan
223  utid
187 David
197  Sudarat
165  Pongsri
172 Kittikul
174  Ong-art
183  Tongkorn
235  Sanit
190 Pollapat

264  Pumpuang
175 Jaruwat

177  Bruce
181  Karoon
193 Nina
166  Thanasit
261  Somchai
171 Sam
211 Tom

last name
Gonzales
Thongbai
Pramunlakhon
Skulkan
Hansumrithpol
Vilalay
Wanna
Puripatipan
Maphungphong
Flanagan
Chumpol
Gillson

Chaichan
Pongpitaksopon
Tunsatien
Janya
Udompol
Kerdpinyo
Chailert
Timdit
Tunnarong
Kerdpinyo
Pornchavarat
Klinmalai

Lee
Tamnanchit
Chaturabul
Pimsakul
Meier
Klinhom
Pungchaj
Pisuttipong
Kittipongpakdi
Meesri
Nakmee
Suriyawong
Thummasak
Sonachai
Rymparsurat
Phatangjaijing
Labovitzs
Bangkanala
Jansaeng

Ly

Prabpan

gross hdcp net
87 20 69
92 24 69
90 17 73
91 14 7
99 22 e
115 34 81
117 36 81
105 22 83
111 28 83
121 30 91
116 24 92
130 36 94

93 25 69
95 26 69
76 6 70
82 12 70
88 18 70
78 7 71
81 10 71
85 14 71
86 15 71
76 4 72
85 13 72
88 16 72
95 23 72
79 6 73
83 10 73
91 18 73
97 24 73
103 30 73
81 7 74
89 15 74
92 18 74
96 22 74
98 24 74
102 28 74
88 13 75
91 16 75
92 17 75
93 18 75
100 25 75
83 7 76
88 12 76
90 14 76
93 17 76

note flight
Cc
Sr-B
B
Sr-A
Sr-B
Lady-B
Lady-B

Sr-B
Lady-B
Super-B

Lady-B

Super-B
Sr-B
A
A
Super-A
Sr-A
Super-A
Super-A
Super-A
A
B
B
Lady-A
A
Super-A
Super-A
C
Lady-B
A
B
C
C
Super-B

Sr-A

Lady-A

Sr-A

Sr-A

team course hole
ARZ Sun 12-A
ARZ Snow 16-A
ARZ Sun 9-B
ARZ Snow 6-A
ARZ Snow 10-A
ARZ Snow 2-B
ARZ Snow 4-B
ARZ Sun 13-A
ARZ Snow 10-B
ARZ Snow 4-B
ARZ Snow 15-A
ARZ Snow 4-A

CA Snow 18-A
CA Snow 18-B
CA Sun 3-A
CA Sun 6-B
CA Snow 12-B
CA Snow 5-A
CA Snow  11-A
CA Snow 6-B
CA Snow 11-B
CA Sun 1-A
CA Sun 7-A
CA Sun 9-B

CA Snow 1-B

CA Sun 2-A
CA Snow 16-A
CA Snow 12-A
CA Sun 15-B
CA Snow 4-B
CA Sun 2-B
CA Sun 7-B
CA Sun 14-A
CA Sun 12-A
CA Snow 15-A
CA Sun 15-A
CA Snow 16-A
CA Sun 9-A
CA Sun 9-B
CA Sun 11-B
CA Snow 2-A
CA Sun 2-A
CA Snow 5-B
CA Sun 7-A
CA Snow 7-B



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

189
262
221
219
196
163
263
207
173
184
188
215
222
203
169
182
212
227
195
186
194
179
201
200
202
180
198
199
228
185
225
226
178
167
003
004
044
047
054
032
043
046
038
035
061
029
007
008
039
048
056
015
023
028
005

Komol
Champ
Charnnarong
Amarin
Phoonsin
Kanok
Calvin
Sanguan
Suparp
Piti

Sanea
Sanit
Kittipong
Joy
Jackapong
Apithan
Garan
Aumporn
Phannee
Albert
Kannigar
Chaiyan
Kerey
Ubon
Nancy
Jeffrey
Janya
Suvakon
Surasak
Yurawat
Boon
Kamol
Kittipong, Dir TAT
Lertana
Atin
Nopparid
Paiboon
Niwat
Cherdkiat, M.D
Tanya
Songchai
Paitoon
Kempat
Anchalee
Sompong
Vanda
Isarapong
Sornarong
Pravait
Surachai
Anan
Pakorn
Chaichana
Tom
Rattana

Piyapattanakul
Jansaeng
Laibangyang
Chaiyasonthi
Suthisarn
Srimek
Thepyasuwan
Khamlue
Janya
Srisutam
Arjong
Woradech
Ngam-sa-nga
Alchin
Kittipraphap
Thepprasit
Rukquamsook
Lamoonpuk
Laibanyang
Lee
Lamoonpak
Sirimturos
Bertany
Dumriwat
Thurow
Bertany
Sripipat
Kanchana
Pongsuwan
Tuwanuti
Sakul
Sooksanti
Prapatthong
Srisuk
Jiamjerarat
Junyanit
Srikok
Burkban
Sangkam
Chanprung
Srichinda
Sriratana
Sangern
Komsri
Sangern
Vesuntia
Bannapradist
Chanprung
Suvanaumpai
Moraras
Veramano
Sangern
Upapong
Chatamra
Chairat

104 28 76
81 4 77
95 18 e
99 22 77

108 30 78
85 6 79
85 6 79
91 12 79
94 15 79

101 22 79

104 24 80

109 28 81

100 18 82

119 36 83
96 12 84

102 18 84

102 18 84

112 28 84

114 30 84

108 23 85

117 30 87

106 18 88

124 36 88

126 36 90

126 36 90

109 18 91

125 33 92

128 35 93

130 30 100

999 22 977

999 22 977

999 22 977

999 18 981

999 11 988
81 13 69
81 13 69
84 15 69
89 21 69
93 25 69
95 26 69
79 9 70
86 16 70
89 19 70
99 29 70

100 30 70
86 15 71
89 18 71
90 19 71
90 19 71
93 22 71
97 26 71
96 24 72
97 25 72

102 30 72
88 15 73

D
A
Super-A
Super-A
Lady-B
A
A
Sr-A
B
C
C
Sr-B
Super-A
Lady-B

Sr-B
Super-B

Lady-B
Lady-B

Lady-B
Lady-B
Lady-B

Lady-B
Lady-B
Super-B

Super-A
Super-A
C
A
B
B
Super-A
Super-A
Super-B
Lady-A
Super-A
Super-A
Sr-B
Lady-A
Super-B
Lady-A
Sr-B
C
Sr-B
Super-A
Super-B
C

D
D
B

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI

Snow

Snow

16-A
1-A
13-A
12-B
4-B
1-B
4-A
6-A
8-A
12-B
16-B
10-B
13-A
4-A
5-B
11-A
9-A
17-A
2-B
13-A
4-B
10-A
3-A
2-B
3-A
10-B
3-B
3-B
17-B
cancelled
13-B
13-B
cancelled
cancelled
7-A
6-B
11-B
13-B
15-A
2-A
11-A
12-B
9-A
4-A
17-B
1-A
7-B
11-A
7-A
13-A
14-A
12-B
16-A
12-A
8-A



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

006
030
011
040
001
002
017
021
022
050
059
012
049
053
024
036
037
031
062
045
013
057
065
016
018
058
042
052
055
063
064
019
020
060
051
034
242
010
033
066
009
014
027
026
025
041
248
130
120
113
119
128
118
117
256

Pongpeera
Orapun-plum
Tom

Tawat
Pancheep
Andy
Sarawut
Bee

Suwit
Somboon
Pullsank
Simon

Lek
Alongkot
Songsak
Somchao
Prajak
Orapat-peach
Charoen
Prasit

John

Pichit
Somsak
Asdayuth
Anuwat
Udomsak
Supol
Somsakdi
Bunlue
Anake
Manoch
Kittipong
Laovakon
Chatri
Panom, M.D
Suwanna
Phaitool
Krai, PhD
Varunee
Voraphot, M.D
Ratakorn
Saksee, CG CHI
Worapong
Tamkarn
Chalermpol
Dirake
Samitr
Vises
Prasarn
Waraphan
Satien
Suebsakul
Ann
Dalapraseuth
Taweesak

Khamnanta
Praneetyothin
Kamarchevakul
Vichaikul
Jantakanont
Wongsawasdi
Chatchawaloapong
Tattoo
Suwanrattanabus
Chaiart
Polpiboon
Puttarat
Srikulcheep
Vongkancom
Yamkleeb
Bhudvanbhen
Komsri
Praneetyothin
Amorntheerakul
Kopsombut
Nivasnanda
Praneetyothin
Kagswast
Kamchoom
Kasettratut
Tinnimit
Subannajouy
Puranasopar
Lalam
Bannapradist
Bhudvanbhen
Kridsanasuwan
Lertburapa
Burasinsanga
Phoungcherdchoo
Silapruek
Vichaikul
Chatamra
Rutirasiri
Sathissarat
Vathanasombat
Phromyothi
Wetchayakarn
Kongkit
Sanseeha
Traimas
Duangpinit
Suanpan
Srisuppachaiya
Srikongyos
Prompol
Swatdisuk
Keochinda
Swatdisuk

Ukrit

88 15 73
93 20 73
94 21 73
95 22 73
81 7 74
82 8 74
99 25 74
99 25 74
99 25 74
99 24 75
105 30 75
98 22 76
98 22 76
100 24 76
102 26 76
105 29 76
93 16 77
105 28 7
107 30 77
94 16 78
102 24 78
105 27 78
108 30 78
100 21 79
104 25 79
107 28 79
109 30 79
104 24 80
106 26 80
110 30 80
110 30 80
107 25 82
109 25 84
114 30 84
109 24 85
114 29 85
111 25 86
110 21 89
118 29 89
119 30 89
110 20 90
119 24 95
999 30 969
999 29 970
999 27 972
999 25 974
999 21 978
97 27 70
83 12 71
86 14 72
83 10 73
98 25 73
109 36 73
91 17 74
93 19 74

Lady-A

Sr-B

O O » >

D
Super-B
Super-B

C
Super-A
Super-B

D

Lady-A
Sr-A
Lady-A
Super-B
Super-A

C
Super-B
Super-B

C

D
Super-B

Sr-B
Super-B
Super-B
Super-B
Super-B

D

D
Super-B
Super-B

Lady-A
Super-B

Lady-A
Super-B

Sr-B

Sr-B
C
Super-B
Sr-A
B
Sr-A
Sr-B
Lady-B
Lady-A
Super-A

CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
Cco
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

7-B
1-B
12-8
10-A
2-B
2-A
15-B
16-B
13-A
18-A
17-A
13-B
13-B
14-B
13-A
3-B
6-A
2-A
17-B
12-A
13-B
15-B
14-B
15-B
16-A
17-A
18-B
14-B
13-A
18-A
15-B
15-B
16-B
17-A
14-A
2-B
15-A
12-A
2-B
18-A
11-B
10-B
15-A
15-A
10-B
9-B
14-A
17-B
5-A
7-B
5-A
18-B
3-A
1-A
16-A



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

122 Kham-Oune

255  Tanes
110 Moe
114 Bee
129  Savet
123  Thayut
124  Tun
115  Philip
126 Nopadol
127 Roger
116  Suriyan
112  Richard
125  Sutat

121 Chaiwat

098  Sunchai
099 Nontarus
107  Subin
100 Werachai
108  Somsak
109  Somchai
102  Viroon
096  Athikom
105  Surachet
241  Charun
095 Niwat
094  Khonesaveng
103  Mondop
101  Pook
240 Kobe
246 Elliot
089  Jirapon
087  Air

090 Pimol

092  Sathaporn
088  Preecha
086  Pornchai

091 Pithya
234  Thanin
136  cChird
257  Keerati

158  Kritsanachai
160 Ropchai, PhD
157  Phonchai

159  Somphool, M.D
258  Saksit

077 Rewat

078  Prachuab

076  Supharat

245  Chumporn
070  Worawut

071 Slang

Chaluensouk
Nantabutr
Than

Pitaya
Komut
Seavoon
Atthavuth

Ho

Santikul
Sombat
Scorsat

Peel
Kiativatanakul

Kongubol

Naknoon
Leejibenchapadi
Phraprakarn
Yodvilai
Moonsiri
Phongs
Charoenmitr
Chanchenchop
Pruangkritya
Chungaew
Cooper
Theppithak
Chanlueng
Sirivicha
Lakmaitree
Shin

Carlson
Ratanavong
Thanprasertrit
Petchrawises
Kumklam
Worakrut
Kongthavorn
Nillapug
Raungthong
Buchadhum
Buranasumrit
Premsrirut
Phachai
Premsrirut
Gankhang
Seepolmuang
Kwanyeun
Ratana
Lachanthuk
Amatathongchai
Nipitkulthong

88 13 75
91 12 79
89 9 80
95 15 80
107 27 80
97 16 81
97 16 81
99 18 81
103 22 81
105 24 81
108 22 86
99 10 89
113 19 94
999 12 987

84 18 69
89 20 69
88 20 69
92 24 69
94 30 69
96 30 69
83 12 71
84 12 72
94 22 72
78 5 73
84 10 74
83 7 76
90 14 76
95 19 76
999 10 989
75 4 71
82 10 72
83 10 73
92 18 74
92 18 74
97 19 78
88 9 79
999 26 973
84 12 72
84 10 74
93 18 75
91 12 79
106 25 81
95 12 83
138 36 102
999 8 991
84 14 70
86 14 72
88 12 76
81 17 69
93 24 69
91 20 71

Sr-A
A
A
B
Super-B
Sr-A
Sr-A
Cc
Sr-B
Sr-B

Sr-B
Sr-A

C
C
Super-A
C
Super-B
Super-B
Sr-A
A
Sr-B
A
A
A
Sr-A
Lady-A

Lady-A

Sr-B
Super-A

Super-B

Lady-B

Super-A
Super-A

O 0O w

DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO
FLO

Snow

Snow

5-B
4-A
3-A
8-A
15-B
7-A
7-B
10-A
10-A
9-B
12-B
5-A
9-A

cancelled

10-B
11-B
12-A
13-B
18-A
14-B
6-A
6-A
10-A
2-A
5-B
1-B
5-B
1-A
cancelled
1-A
1-A
3-A
7-B
12-B
11-A
2-B
10-B
4-A
5-A
5-B
6-A
14-A
8-A
3-A
4-A
11-A
11-B

14-A
16-B
16-A



220

222
223
224
225
226

228
229
230

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

252
253
254
255

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

244
073
243
072
067
074
068
069
075
080
079
085
081
084
083
082
231
230
229
232
149
150
131
133
143
132
139
141
259
142
250
251
111
147
134
148
135
249
145
138
137
146
140
144
239

Noppadol
Anan
Paethy
Rakyot
Jate
Shewcharn
Alex
Chitphol
Eady Boonyaporn
Suphasin
Wichian
Karaket
Khanchit
Watthawoot
Poramet
Adisak
Sakrapee
Joseph James
Charles
Jay-Son
Sutat
Yongyuth
Sutipat
Vasin
Apipun Eddy
Rithy

Jack

Pat

Kenzo
Chatchai
Tont
Taison
Aung
Thanathorn
Richard
NU

Tony
Sunny
Boripat
Dechbodee
Jerry

Carl
Apichart
Vararak
Somchai

Nartnititada
Chalalai
Yamsiriwong
Theerakul
Yamsiriwong
Rompothong
Leroux
Siriboon
Green
Kanegkasikorn
Singwised
Kurtz

Kornyu
Koike
Chaiyaruk
Kertpet
Meechukant
Ryan
Chaichalee
Low

Vicha
Ruchirushkul
Siewsurt
Laha
Thretipthuangsin
Khmer
Sinlong
Ratana

Tran
Satupak
Saneewong
Saneewong
Tun
Chaipanya
Smith
Ruchirushkul
Srivarakul
Kosumsuppamala
Siewsurut
Derekvatana
Adhahn
Westfere
Chuncharoenvanich
Vangtan
Danapong

94 22 72
93 18 75
98 22 76
107 30 77
95 13 82
102 18 84
106 18 88
107 18 89
140 36 104
81 12 69
81 1 70
99 26 73
86 12 74
93 19 74
93 18 75
92 16 76
86 19 69
104 25 79
116 25 91
999 25 974
79 16 69
94 26 69
75 5 70
79 8 71
87 16 71
77 5 72
84 12 72
84 12 72
84 12 72
85 13 72
89 17 72
90 17 73
85 10 75
95 20 75
87 10 e
110 32 78
89 10 79
92 13 79
99 20 79
92 11 81
94 1 83
104 20 84
98 12 86
116 17 99
999 14 985

Sr-B NY
Sr-B NY
Sr-B NY
D NY
B NY
Sr-B NY
C NY
C NY
Lady-B ~ NY
A OH
A OH
Lady-A OH
A OH
C OH
C OH
B OH

C Singha

D Singha

D Singha

D Singha
Super-A  TX
Super-B  TX
A >
A X
B >
A X
A >
A X
A >
B X
B X
B X
A X
Lady-A ~ TX
A >
Lady-B = TX
A >
B X
C >
A X
A X
C X
A X
B X
Sr-A X

9-B
7-A
18-B
15-A
6-B
9-A
10-A
13-B
4-A
3-B
5-A
2-A
6-A
10-B
10-A
9-A
18-A
18-A
18-A
18-A
11-A
15-B
1-A
2-B
9-A
1-B
3-A
5-B
4-A
7-A
9-A
14-A
5-A
1-B
3-A
3-B
3B
7-B
11-A
6-A
5-B
11-B
6-B
9-B
6-B



